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St Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) Business Liquidation Online Auction -
Ontario St.

Auction Opens. Thu, Sep 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246

Title

Wall Clock -A

Guitar -A

Electric Guitar -A

Guitar -A

Violin Bow and Case -A
Collectible Cards -A
Comics-A

Toy Figurines-A

Hockey Cards and More -A
45s -A

Hockey Posters and More -A
Hockey Cards and Posters -A
Drill Bitsand More -A

Rings and Earrings -A
Matchbox Covers -A

Post Cards and More -A
Watches and More -A
Electronic Reader and Desk Lamp -A
Flatware -A

Hockey Cards and More -A
Pen Knives and Belt Buckles -A
Radio Tubes -A

Ringsand More -A

Sterling Silver Rings -A
Radios -A

Dollsand More -A
Collectible Dalls -A

Sports Shirts -A

Motorcycle Style Leather Jacket -A
Movie Posters -A

Pictures -A

Oil Paintings -A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Sep 22 8:30pm ET

Lot

0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278

Title

Leather Jacket -A

Leather Jacket -A

Peterbilt L eather Jacket -A

Leaf Blower and Grass Trimmer -A
Leather Jacket -A

Leather Jacket -A

Women's Leather Pants -A
Women's Leather Pants -A
Women's Leather Coat -A

Pocket Knives Lightersand More -A
Decorative Items -A

Glass Art and More -A

Police Crests, Rings and More -A
Digital Cameras and More -A
Pocket Knives and More -A
Collectible Cards -A

Watches Sun Glasses and More -A
Collectible Cards -A

Watches and More -A

Watches and More -A

Necklaces -A

Wrist Watches and More -A
Watches and More -A

Necklaces -A

Stamp Collection -A

Clocks-A

Dehumidifier and More -A
Vintage Ash Tray -A

Motorcycle Tires -A

Guitar Amplifier -A

Electric Generator -A
Typewriters, Outdoor Antennaand More -A
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Lot Title

0279 Caollectible Figurines -A

0280 Tools -A

0281 Scroll Saw and Welding Equipment -A
0282 Hammer Drill and More -A

0283 Oscilloscope and More -A

0284 Router Stapler and Soldering Kit -A
0285 Game Controllers -A

0286 Fishing Lures -A

0287 Train Set -A

0288 Sander and Polisher -A

0289 Spinning Whedl -A

0290 Toolsand More -A

0291 Electronics -A

0292 Tools -A

0293 Tools -A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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