St Catharines (Ontario, CANADA) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Ontario St.

Auction Opens: Thu, Sep 15 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Sep 22 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0215	Wall Clock -A	0247	Leather Jacket -A
0216	Guitar -A	0248	Leather Jacket -A
0217	Electric Guitar -A	0249	Peterbilt Leather Jacket -A
0218	Guitar -A	0250	Leaf Blower and Grass Trimmer -A
0219	Violin Bow and Case -A	0251	Leather Jacket -A
0220	Collectible Cards -A	0252	Leather Jacket -A
0221	Comics -A	0253	Women's Leather Pants -A
0222	Toy Figurines -A	0254	Women's Leather Pants -A
0223	Hockey Cards and More -A	0255	Women's Leather Coat -A
0224	45s -A	0256	Pocket Knives Lighters and More -A
0225	Hockey Posters and More -A	0257	Decorative Items -A
0226	Hockey Cards and Posters -A	0258	Glass Art and More -A
0227	Drill Bits and More -A	0259	Police Crests, Rings and More -A
0228	Rings and Earrings -A	0260	Digital Cameras and More -A
0229	Matchbox Covers -A	0261	Pocket Knives and More -A
0230	Post Cards and More -A	0262	Collectible Cards -A
0231	Watches and More -A	0263	Watches Sun Glasses and More -A
0232	Electronic Reader and Desk Lamp -A	0264	Collectible Cards -A
0233	Flatware -A	0265	Watches and More -A
0234	Hockey Cards and More -A	0266	Watches and More -A
0235	Pen Knives and Belt Buckles -A	0267	Necklaces -A
0236	Radio Tubes -A	0268	Wrist Watches and More -A
0237	Rings and More -A	0269	Watches and More -A
0238	Sterling Silver Rings -A	0270	Necklaces -A
0239	Radios -A	0271	Stamp Collection -A
	Dolls and More -A		Clocks -A
0241	Collectible Dolls -A	0273	Dehumidifier and More -A
	Sports Shirts -A	0274	Vintage Ash Tray -A
	Motorcycle Style Leather Jacket -A		Motorcycle Tires -A
	Movie Posters -A		Guitar Amplifier -A
	Pictures -A		Electric Generator -A
0246	Oil Paintings -A	0278	Typewriters, Outdoor Antenna and More -A

Lot Title

- 0279 Collectible Figurines -A
- 0280 Tools -A
- 0281 Scroll Saw and Welding Equipment -A
- 0282 Hammer Drill and More -A
- 0283 Oscilloscope and More -A
- 0284 Router Stapler and Soldering Kit -A
- 0285 Game Controllers -A
- 0286 Fishing Lures -A
- **0287** Train Set -A
- 0288 Sander and Polisher -A
- 0289 Spinning Wheel -A
- 0290 Tools and More -A
- 0291 Electronics -A
- 0292 Tools -A
- 0293 Tools -A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com